	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY			
(1)	West Villagers for Responsible Government a/k/a			
	Name	OFFICE USE ONLY		
(2)	13149 Campanile Ct	CITY CLERK		
	Address (number and street)	12 SEP'22AH11:07:23		
	Venice, FL 34293			
	City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF NORTH PORT		
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: N/A		
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):			
	☐ Candidate Office Sought: ✓ Political Committee (PC)			
	Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)			
	Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded		
	Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed		
	(5) Repor	t Identifiers		
	er Period: From _ / / / / / 2622 To] / <u>31</u> / 2022 Report Type: 4/		
	riginal Amendment D	ecial Election Report		
(6)	Contributions This Report			
		(7) Expenditures This Report Monetary		
Cash	a & Checks \$,, <u>4675.</u> 67	Example 1		
Loan		Expenditures \$ ' ' ·		
LUan	s \$,, <u>b</u>	Transfers to		
Total	Monetary \$, , 4675. 00	Office Account \$,,		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Total Monetary \$		
In-Kir	nd \$,,_ <i>D</i>	i otal Monetary \$; ;		
		(8) Other Distributions		
		¢ D		
(9)	TOTAL Monotony Contribution To Total	,,		
	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,, <u>93546</u> . 63	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date		
	,,,	\$, <u>63</u> , <u>944</u> , <u>24</u>		
(11) Certification				
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)				
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:				
(Type name) Michael E Milak (Type name) John E Meisel				
In or el	ndividual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)		
	In ACLA. P			
<u>X</u>	Malthall	$\mathbf{x} \mathcal{H}$		
and the second se	nature	Signature		
DS-DE	12 (Rev. 11/13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS		

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY		
(1) West Villagers for Responsible Government a/k/a V	WARG	
Name	OFFICE USE ONLY	
(2) 13149 Campanile Ct	CITY CLERK	
Address (number and street) Venice, FL 34293	12 SEP'22am11:07:30	
City, State, Zip Code		
	CITY OF NORTH PORT	
 Check here if address has changed (4) Check appropriate box(es): 	(3) ID Number: N/A	
Political Committee (PC)		
Electioneering Communications Org (ECO)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded	
Party Executive Committee (PTY) Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an	Check here if PTY has disbanded	
individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed	
Cover Period: From 2/ 1/2027	t Identifiers	
□ Original Amendment □ Sp	$\frac{2}{2} \frac{28}{28} \frac{3022}{282} \text{ Report Type: } \mu^2$	
(6) Contributions This Report	ecial Election Report	
(c) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report	
Cash & Checks \$,, 4/50. ~~	Monetary Expenditures \$ 2030 CZ	
, <u></u> , <u></u> _,	Expenditures \$, 3030 53	
Loans \$,, O	Transfers to	
Total Manada	Office Account \$, , O	
Total Monetary \$,, 4150		
In-Kind \$.	Total Monetary \$,	
······································		
	(8) Other Distributions	
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	· · · · ·	
of the second se	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date	
\$, <u>97696.</u> <u>63</u>	\$,67, 07867	
this a mist degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, E.S.)		
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:		
_(Type name) Michael E Milak	(Type name) John E Mejsel	
□ Individual (only for IE Treasurer □ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)	
N. DSIN IN	Champerson (only for PC and PTY)	
× Mul alen	$\mathbf{x} \leq \mathbf{\lambda} $	
Signature	Signature	
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY		
(1) West Villagers for Responsible Government a/k/a		
Name	OFFICE USE ONLY	
(2) 13149 Campanile Ct		
Address (number and street)	CITY CLERK 12 SEP'22AM11:07:38	
Venice, FL 34293	TT OF TTHMIT.V(.38	
City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF NORTH PORT	
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: N/A	
(4) Check appropriate box(es):		
Candidate Office Sought:		
Political Committee (PC)		
 Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) Party Executive Committee (PTY) 	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded	
Independent Expenditure (IE) (also payors an	Check here if PTY has disbanded	
individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed	
Cover Period: From 7 / 1 / 7677 To	t Identifiers	
□ Original □ Amendment □ Sn	<u>3</u> <u>3</u> <u>2022</u> Report Type: <u>1</u> 3	
	ecial Election Report	
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report	
Cash & Checks \$	Monetary	
Cash & Checks \$,, 2225. UD	Expenditures \$, 380. 00	
Loans \$,, O		
	Transfers to Office Account \$	
Total Monetary \$, , 2225. 60	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Total Monetary \$	
In-Kind \$, 136, 50		
	(8) Other Distributions	
	\$On	
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date		
\$,, <u>99 921</u> 63	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date	
	\$, <u></u>	
(11) Certification		
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)		
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:		
(Type name) Michael E Milak	(Type name) John E Meisel	
Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (on)y for PC and PTY)	
M. ISI. D.		
× Mullet	x	
Signature	Signature	
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	

CAMPAIGN TREASUR	RER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) West Villagers for Responsible Government a/k/a	WV4RG OFFICE USE ONLY
Name	OFFICE USE ONLY
(2) 13149 Campanile Ct	CITY CLERK
Address (number and street) Venice, FL 34293	12 SEP'22AM11:07:45
City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF NORTH PORT
Check here if address has changed	
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	(3) ID Number: N/A
Candidate Office Sought:	
Political Committee (PC)	
Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded
 Party Executive Committee (PTY) Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making classifier 	Check here if PTY has disbanded
individual making electioneering communications)	☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
(5) Repo	ort Identifiers
Cover Period: From $\underline{4}$ / $\underline{1}$ / $\underline{1022}$ 7	To $\underline{4}$ / $\underline{30}$ / $\underline{2022}$ Report Type: $\underline{a44}$
□ Original ☑ Amendment □ S	Special Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	
	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
Cash & Checks \$,, 1025. 50	Monetary Expenditures \$ 15(4) (1)
_oans \$ 0	Expenditures \$,, <u>1560</u> , <u>60</u>
Loans \$,,	Transfers to
Total Monetary \$,	Office Account \$,, <i>O</i>
Total Monetary \$,, (025	
n-Kind \$,,	Total Monetary \$,,
·,,	
	(8) Other Distributions
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$, 100, 946. 63	\$, <u>69</u> , <u>855</u> <u>*</u> 77
(14) 0-	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pe	ertification rson to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, co	rrect and complete:
(Type name) Michael E Milak	
	(Type name) John E Meisel
or electioneering comm.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
× Mul Ellaly,	
X Mad Mahl	
Signature	X Signature

. .

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY		
 (1) West Villagers for Responsible Government a/k/a V Name (2) 13149 Campanile Ct Address (number and street) Venice, FL 34293 City, State, Zip Code Check here if address has changed (4) Check appropriate box(es): Candidate Office Sought: Political Committee (PC) Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) Party Executive Committee (PTY) Independent Expenditure (IE) (also assume the second second	ER'S REPORT SUMMARY VV4RG OFFICE USE ONLY CITY CLERK 12 SEP'22AH11:07:52 CITY OF NORTH PORT (3) ID Number: N/A Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed	
(5) Report Identifiers		
	5 1 31 1 2022 Report Type: 45	
(6) Contributions This Report Cash & Checks \$	(7) Expenditures This Report Monetary Expenditures \$	
п-кіпа	(8) Other Distributions	
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, <u>しゃし</u> , <u>946</u> . <u>63</u>	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,69_,855_,77	
(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct (Type name) Michael E Milak Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.) X Mand Signature	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.12 E.S.)	
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	

ş

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY			
(1) West Villagers for Responsible Government a/k/a	WV/4PG		
Name	OFFICE USE ONLY		
(2) 13149 Campanile Ct	CITY CLERK		
Address (number and street) Venice, FL 34293	12 SEP'22AM11:07:59		
City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF NORTH PORT		
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: N/A		
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	(3) ID Number: N/A		
Candidate Office Sought:			
Political Committee (PC)			
Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded		
Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	 ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed 		
conmunications)	a se reporte win be filed		
(5) Repo	rt Identifiers		
Cover Period: From 6 / 1 / 2022 To	$\frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}$		
Original Amendment S	pecial Election Report		
(6) Contributions This Report			
	(7) Expenditures This Report Monetary		
Cash & Checks \$,, <u>ISD</u>	Expenditures \$, 5955. 14		
Loans \$,,			
·,,	Transfers to Office Account \$		
Total Monetary \$,, Ι≤Ο. σο	Chice Account \$'''		
	Total Monetary \$.		
In-Kind \$,,	,,		
	(8) Other Distributions		
	\$,		
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date		
\$ 102, 096.63	\$, <u></u> , <u></u>		
this a mist degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, E.S.)			
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:			
(Type name) Michael E Milak			
Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)		
	(Unity for PC and PTY)		
× Mul Ethilek	x) a 1		
Signature DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	Signature		
	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS		

	R'S REPORT SUMMARY	
(1) West Villagers for Responsible Government a/k/a W	MARC	
Name	OFFICE USE ONLY	
(2) 13149 Campanile Ct	CITY CLERK	
Address (number and street) Venice, FL 34293	12 SEP'22AM11:08:05	
City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF NORTH PORT	
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: N/A	
(4) Check appropriate box(es):		
Party Executive Committee (PTY)	 □ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded □ Check here if PTY has disbanded □ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed 	
(5) Report	Identifiers	
Cover Period: From 6 / 18 / 2012 To	7 / 1 / 2022 Report Type: P2	
	ecial Election Report	
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report	
Cash & Checks \$,, 2775. 00	Monetary Expenditures \$, ,	
Loans \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, ,	
Total Monetary \$,, 2775 - 60	Total Monetary \$	
In-Kind \$,, O	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	(8) Other Distributions \$,,	
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$,,,	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, <u>75_</u> , <u>810_</u> , <u>91</u>	
(11) Certification		
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)		
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:		
(Type name) Michael E Milak	(Type name) John E Meisel	
□ Individual (only for IE □ Treasurer □ Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)	
× Alex Ellel	x	
Signature	Signature	
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIO	

CAMPAIGN TREASUR	RER'S REPORT SUMMARY	
(1) West Villagers for Responsible Government a/k/a	W//4PC	
Name		
(2) 13149 Campanile Ct	CITY CLERK	
Address (number and street) Venice, FL 34293	12 SEP'22AM11:08:13	
City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF NORTH PORT	
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: N/A	
(4) Check appropriate box(es):		
Candidate Office Sought:		
Political Committee (PC)		
Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded	
Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed	
(5) Repo	rt Identifiers	
Cover Period: From 7 / 2 / 2022 To	0 7 1 15 1 2022 Report Type: P3 M	
□ Original □ Amendment □ S	pecial Election Report	
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report	
	Monetary	
Cash & Checks \$,, 3575,	Expenditures \$,,	
Loans \$, O		
·,,	Transfers to Office Account \$	
Total Monetary \$, 3575, む	Onice Account \$,,,	
	Total Monetary \$	
In-Kind \$,,	· ·	
	(8) Other Distributions	
	\$,,	
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date	
\$, 108, 446, 63	\$, 75 , <u>810 91</u>	
(11) Certification It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)		
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:		
(Type name) Michael E Milak (Type name) John E Meisel		
☐ Individual (only for IE		
	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)	
× Mallak	\mathbf{x} 1	
Signature		
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	Signature	

•

	CAMPAIGN TREASUR	R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1)	West Villagers for Responsible Government a/k/a W	
(.,	Name	OFFICE USE ONLY
(2)	13149 Campanile Ct	CITY CLERK
	Address (number and street) Venice, FL 34293	12 SEP'22AM11:08:19 CITY OF NORTH PORT
	City, State, Zip Code	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: N/A
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	
		 ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed
Cov	(5) Report	Identifiers
	TO T	$\frac{7}{22} / \frac{22}{22} / \frac{202}{202} \text{ Report Type: } \frac{24}{24}$
口0	riginal 🗹 Amendment 🗌 Spe	ecial Election Report
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report
Casł	a & Checks \$,, 357. 200	Monetary Expenditures \$,,
Loan	· , ,	Transfers to Office Account \$,, Č
In-Ki		Total Monetary \$,,
		(8) Other Distributions \$
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$, _75_, _8,0_, _9 [
	(11) Cert	ification
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)		
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:		
	_{pe name)} Michael E Milak	(Type name) John E Meisel
ore	ndividual (only for IE 🛛 Treasurer 🗌 Deputy Treasurer	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
X	Mulleck	X X
0.		
	nature 12 (Rev. 11/13)	Signature

CAMPAIGN TREAS	URER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) West Villagers for Responsible Government a	
Name	OFFICE USE ONLY
(2) 13149 Campanile Ct	CITY CLERK
Address (number and street)	12 SEP'22aH11:08:27
Venice, FL 34293 City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF NORTH PORT
	OUT OF NUKTH FURT
 Check here if address has changed Check appropriate hov(es): 	(3) ID Number: N/A
☐ Candidate Office Sought: ✓ Political Committee (PC)	
Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded
Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PTY has disbanded
Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers ar individual making electioneering communications	
	5,
(5) R	eport Identifiers
Cover Period: From 7 / 30 / 22	To <u>8</u> 15122 Report Type: P6
Original Amendment	Special Election Report
(6) Contributions This Report	
	(7) Expenditures This Report
Cash & Checks \$,, 375. 4) Monetary Expenditures \$
	Expenditures \$ ' ' '
Loans \$,, 0	_ Transfers to
Total Monetary \$, , 325. of	Office Account \$,,
Total Monetary \$,, <u>375</u>	
n-Kind \$.	Total Monetary \$,,
·,,	
	(8) Other Distributions
	·,,
9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$ 109 1つ トラ	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$, 109, 171.63	\$, <u>75</u> , <u>810</u> , <u>91</u>
(11)	Certification
it is a first degree misdemeanor for any	person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true,	correct, and complete
(Type name) Michael E Milak	
	er Candidate
or electioneering comm.)	er Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
x Mul Hel	
x Mul Elleb Signature	_ X

GR

CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY	
(1) West Villagers for Responsible Government a/k/a W		
Name (2) 13149 Campanile Ct	CITY CLERK	
(2) 13149 Campanile Ct Address (number and street)	12 SEP'22AM11:08:37	
Venice, FL 34293	IZ JEF ZZHMIL.08.37	
City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF NORTH PORT	
Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: N/A	
(4) Check appropriate box(es):		
Party Executive Committee (PTY)	Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded Check here if PTY has disbanded Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed	
(5) Report	Identifiers	
Cover Period: From 8 / 06/ 2022 To	8 / 18 / 2022 Report Type: P7	
	ecial Election Report	
(6) Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report	
Cash & Checks \$,, <u>3</u> 00.	Monetary Expenditures \$,	
Loans \$,,	Transfers to Office Account \$, ,	
Total Monetary \$,, <u>300</u> . <u>Ob</u>	Total Monetary \$	
In-Kind \$,,		
	(8) Other Distributions	
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, _109, _471, _63	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$,75_,81091_	
(11) Certification		
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:		
hat have been a set of the set of		
Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) John E Meisel	
x Michael Elliet	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)	
× Miller Zucet	x	
Signature	Signature	
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTION	

	CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY		
141			
(1)	West Villagers for Responsible Government a/k/a WV	/4RG OFFICE USE ONLY	
(2)	13149 Campanile Ct	CITY CLERK	
	Address (number and street)	12 SEP'229M11:08:44	
l	Venice, FL 34293		
	City, State, Zip Code	CITY OF NOPTH DODY	
	Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number: N/A	
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):		
	Candidate Office Sought:		
	✓ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)		
	Party Executive Committee (PTY)	☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded	
	Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications)	Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed	
	individual making electioneering communications)		
	(5) Report	Identifiers	
Cov	ver Period: From @ 1 19 1 22 To	<u>B 1 Z6 1 ZZ</u> Report Type: G-1	
		ecial Election Report	
(6)			
		(7) Expenditures This Report	
Cas	sh & Checks \$,, \7\00. 60	Monetary Expenditures \$ 514 4C	
		Expenditures \$, <u>5/4</u> . <u>45</u>	
Loa	ins \$,,	Transfers to	
Tet		Office Account \$,,	
100	al Monetary \$,, [760	Tabel Monotonia a	
In-k	Kind \$, , 🔿	Total Monetary \$,, 515. 45	
		(8) Other Distributions	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date	
	\$,,	\$, <u>76</u> , <u>325</u> . <u>36</u>	
(11) Certification			
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)			
I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:			
	(Type name) Michael E Milak (Type name) John E Meisel		
	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer or electioneering comm.)	Candidate Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)	
	III III CA PA		
	× Mull Start	x M	
	Signature	Signature	
DS-	DE 12 (Rev. 11/13)	SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	

• •